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Revisiting Capacity Development
PARI 32 ] to deliver on the SDGs

ANNUAL MEETINGS 2017
5-6 APRIL

AGENDA OVERVIEW -6 APRIL

LOCATION DATE & TIME DESCRIPTION

6 April = Morning

*
ccio (09:00 — 12:30)

Board Meeting: Session 1

6 April — Afternoon

*
ccio (14:00 - 17:30)

Board Meeting: Session 2

*OECD Conference Centre, Paris, France

Note 1: The 2017 Annual Meetings will be conducted in English.

Note 2: To facilitate bilateral meetings, Conference Room MZ04 will be at your disposal throughout the Annual
Meetings



6 April 2017 — Morning Session

BOARD MEETING: SESSION 1
Chair: Lisa BERSALES, Philippines

OECD Conference Centre, Room CC 10

09:00 —12:30

TIME DURATION | TITLE PRESENTER

09:00

09:10

09:50

10:30

11:00

11:40

12:20

10

40

40

30

40

40

100

Welcome Statement & Adoption of the Agenda

Update on Work in 2016

Report on Executive Committee Discussions

Annual PARIS21 Progress Report (2016)

PARIS21 Success Stories

Methodologies for BAPS indicators and conclusion of Task Team
on measuring statistical literacy

Discussion

Tea/Coffee Break

Update on Work in 2017

Secretariat Programme of Work & Budget (2017)

Task Team on Statistical Capacity 4.0 and call for interest in
membership

PARIS21 Innovations
Discussion

Lunch

Lisa BERSALES, Philippines
(Chair)

Chair

PARIS21 Secretariat

Kenneth BAMBRICK, United
Kingdom (Chair of the BAPS
Task Team)

All Participants

PARIS21 Secretariat

All Participants



6 April 2017 — Afternoon Session
BOARD MEETING: SESSION 2

Chair: Lisa BERSALES, Philippines

OECD Conference Centre, Room CC 10
14:00-17:30

TIME DURATION | TITLE PRESENTER

Update on Current Activities

Cara WILLIAMS, Canada
14:00 20 Update on NSDS Guidelines (Revisions) (NSDS Guidelines Reference
Group Chair)

Making Every Woman and Girl Count (MEWGC) project Papa SECK, UN Women
14:20 15 Discussion All Participants
14:35 25 Announcements from Partners Board Members
15:00 10 New approaches to capacity development: What impact and Johannes JUTTING, PARIS21
) consequences for the PARIS21 partnership? Secretariat
Break-out Group Discussion - Partner Implications from Seminar
on New Approaches to Capacity Development Group Facilitators:
1. Role of Donors 1. Paul FIFE, Norway
2. Role of Users 2. Christoph LANG,
e 5 3. Role of Producers Switzerland
’ 4. Role of International/Regional Agencies 3. Mercy KANYUKA, Malawi
5. Role of Assessment Frameworks 4. Johannes MUELLER, IMF
5. Millicent Gay TEJADA,
Objective: Distil concrete steps forward on how, as PARIS21, we PARIS21 Secretariat
can support new approaches to capacity development.
16:40 10 Tea/Coffee Break
Rapporteurs and
16:50 30 Reporting Back from groups and Action Points

All Participants

Lisa BERSALES, Philippines
17:20 10 Conclusion Johannes JUTTING, PARIS21
Secretariat

17:30 End of Board Meeting



