

Revisiting Capacity Development to deliver on the SDGs

AGENDA OVERVIEW – 6 APRIL

LOCATION	DATE & TIME	DESCRIPTION
CC10*	6 April – Morning (09:00 – 12:30)	Board Meeting: Session 1
CC10*	6 April – Afternoon (14:00 – 17:30)	Board Meeting: Session 2

^{*}OECD Conference Centre, Paris, France

Note 1: The 2017 Annual Meetings will be conducted in English.

Note 2: To facilitate bilateral meetings, Conference Room MZ04 will be at your disposal throughout the Annual Meetings

BOARD MEETING: SESSION 1

Chair: Lisa BERSALES, Philippines

6 April 2017 – Morning Session

OECD Conference Centre, Room CC 10

09:00 – 12:30

TIME	DURATION	TITLE	PRESENTER	
09:00	10	Welcome Statement & Adoption of the Agenda	Lisa BERSALES, Philippines (Chair)	
09:10	40	Update on Work in 2016		
		Report on Executive Committee Discussions	Chair	
		Annual PARIS21 Progress Report (2016)	PARIS21 Secretariat	
	40	PARIS21 Success Stories		
		Methodologies for BAPS indicators and conclusion of Task Team on measuring statistical literacy	Kenneth BAMBRICK, United Kingdom (Chair of the BAPS Task Team)	
09:50	40	Discussion	All Participants	
10:30	30	Tea/Coffee Break		
11:00	40	Update on Work in 2017		
		Secretariat Programme of Work & Budget (2017)		
		Task Team on Statistical Capacity 4.0 and call for interest in membership	PARIS21 Secretariat	
		PARIS21 Innovations		
11:40	40	Discussion	All Participants	
12:20	100	Lunch		

BOARD MEETING: SESSION 2

Chair: Lisa BERSALES, Philippines

6 April 2017 – Afternoon Session

OECD Conference Centre, Room CC 10

14:00 – 17:30

TIME	DURATION	TITLE	PRESENTER	
	20	Update on Current Activities		
14:00		Update on NSDS Guidelines (Revisions)	Cara WILLIAMS, Canada (NSDS Guidelines Reference Group Chair)	
		Making Every Woman and Girl Count (MEWGC) project	Papa SECK, UN Women	
14:20	15	Discussion	All Participants	
14:35	25	Announcements from Partners	Board Members	
15:00	10	New approaches to capacity development: What impact and consequences for the PARIS21 partnership?	Johannes JÜTTING, PARIS21 Secretariat	
15:10	90	Break-out Group Discussion - Partner Implications from Seminar on New Approaches to Capacity Development 1. Role of Donors 2. Role of Users 3. Role of Producers 4. Role of International/Regional Agencies 5. Role of Assessment Frameworks Objective: Distil concrete steps forward on how, as PARIS21, we can support new approaches to capacity development.	Group Facilitators: 1. Paul FIFE, Norway 2. Christoph LANG, Switzerland 3. Mercy KANYUKA, Malawi 4. Johannes MUELLER, IMF 5. Millicent Gay TEJADA, PARIS21 Secretariat	
16:40	10	Tea/Coffee Break		
16:50	30	Reporting Back from groups and Action Points	Rapporteurs and All Participants	
17:20	10	Conclusion	Lisa BERSALES, Philippines Johannes JÜTTING, PARIS21 Secretariat	
17:30		End of Board Meeting		